
SHEET 1 OF 1

6

7

18

19

30

31

123456

7
8 9 10 11 12

13
1415161718

19 20 21 22 23 24

252627282930

31 32 33 34 35 36

1

12

13

24

25

36

1

Sand Lake

Little
Rice
Lake

Backes Lake

Mud
Lake

Henry
Lake

Sand Lake
Sand
Lake

Gravel Lake

School Lake

Mud
Lake

Mud
Lake

Big
Rice
Lake

Corner Pond

Japp
Lake

Lauer Lake

Eggert Lake

Kranz
Lake

Clear
Lake

Pitts
Lake

Minnie
Lake

Koop Lake

Immanuel
Lutheran Church

Cemetery

Saint
Catherine's
Cemetery

$+30
$+10

$+30 ³³DAOR

YTNUOC

168
$+9

$+9

$+9

$+10

$+10

$+10

$+40
$+40

$+40

$+40

$+41

$+41

$+41

³³DAOR

YTNUOC

117

³³DAOR

YTNUOC

117

³³DAOR

YTNUOC

117

³³DAOR

YTNUOC

117

$+41

$+41

$+10

$+23

$+23

$+23
$+42

$+41

$+10

$+10

³³DAOR

YTNUOC

195

$+42 $+42

$+42
³³DAOR

YTNUOC

161

³³DAOR

YTNUOC

161

$+42

$+9

$+9

$+9

$+40

$+40

$+23
$+10

³³DAOR

YTNUOC

177

³³DAOR

YTNUOC

195

³³DAOR

YTNUOC

177

WILDLIFE
AREA

WILDLIFE AREA

Farming

CSAH 30 24
9th

 Av
e

177th Ave

CS
AH

 9

307th ST

CR
-16

1

Hunter RdHorseshoe Rd

HilltopRd

CSAH 23

Royal River Rd

CS
AH

 41

CS
AH

 10

Hillview Rd

300th St
Lindbergh La

21
0th

AV
E

295th St

CR
-15

6

317th St

19
3rd

 Av
e

19
5th

 Av
e

Ke
ntC

ir

CSAH 40

Koop Lake Rd

CR
-11

7

19
3rd

 Av
e

CSAH 42

Northwind Rd

260th St

River St

Ma
ho

ga
ny

 R
D

272nd St

Ma
pl e

La

290th St

275th St

Kreigle Lake Rd

CR-177

T-7
61

22
8th

 AV
E

288th St

24
6th

 Av
e

290th St

21
8th

 Av
e

Morningstar Rd

288th St

Lindbergh La

320th St

280th St

305th St

Hazelwood Rd

Sa
nd

La
ke

Rd

He
dg

ew
oo

d R
d

310th St

221st Ave

Manana RD

300th St

Fif
th 

La
ke

 R
d

260th St

Kr
an

z L
ak

e C
ir

Mapleview
Rd

260th St

Ra
nc

h R
d

Cle
ar 

La
ke

 R
d

22
3rd

 Av
e

2.

2

1.

1

AVONOAK

FARMING
SAINT MARTIN

COLLEGEVILLE

ALBANY

ZION WAKEFIELDMUNSON
To request information from this document in an alternative format, call 651-366-4718 or 1-800-657-3774 (Greater Minnesota); 711 or 1-800-627-3529 (Minnesota Relay). You may also send an e-mail to ADArequest.dot@state.mn.us. (Please request at least one week in advance.)

TOWNSHIP OF FARMING STEARNS COUNTY

Population (U.S Census 2010): 987
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